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Question No. 38
Senator Ludwig asked the following question at the hearing on 24 May 2007
a) By what amount is Aboriginal Legal Services funding indexed?

b) What are the main differences between the way legal aid is funded and the Indigenous Legal
Services?

¢) Is the index used for the Legal Aid Commission and Aboriginal Legal Services the same?
The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

a) See the answer to Question 33a).

b) See the answer to Question 33e).

C) Yes.
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